NH fuse-links gG 690VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / / / DS-LFBCG6-08-1017_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

Size 000 gG 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated voltage DC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH000GG69V2 E228440 690 V 250 V 2 A 1.9 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V4 F228441 690 V 250 V 4 A 1.5 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V6 G228442 690 V 250 V 6 A 1.6 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V10 J228444 690 V 250 V 10 A 1.1 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V16 K228445 690 V 250 V 16 A 1.8 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V20 L228446 690 V 250 V 20 A 2.3 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V25 M228447 690 V 250 V 25 A 2.4 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V32 N228448 690 V 250 V 32 A 3.1 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V35 P228449 690 V 250 V 35 A 3 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V40 Q228450 690 V 250 V 40 A 3.7 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V50 R228451 690 V 250 V 50 A 4.1 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V63 S228452 690 V 250 V 63 A 5.4 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V80 T228453 690 V 250 V 80 A 6.5 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG69V2
Size 0 gG 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated voltage DC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH0GG69V6 D228462 690 V 400 V 6 A 1.6 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V10 E228463 690 V 400 V 10 A 1.1 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V16 F228464 690 V 400 V 16 A 1.8 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V20 G228465 690 V 400 V 20 A 2.3 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V25 H228466 690 V 400 V 25 A 2.4 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V32 J228467 690 V 400 V 32 A 3.1 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V35 K228468 690 V 400 V 35 A 3 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V40 L228469 690 V 400 V 40 A 3.7 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V50 M228470 690 V 400 V 50 A 4.1 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V63 N228471 690 V 400 V 63 A 6.6 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V80 P228472 690 V 400 V 80 A 8 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V100 Q228473 690 V 400 V 100 A 9.4 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V125 R228474 690 V 400 V 125 A 11.8 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V160 S228475 690 V 400 V 160 A 14.6 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG69V160
Size 00 gG 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated voltage DC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH00GG69V32 V228454 690 V 250 V 32 A 3.1 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG69V35 W228455 690 V 250 V 35 A 3 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG69V40 X228456 690 V 250 V 40 A 3.7 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG69V50 Y228457 690 V 250 V 50 A 4.1 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG69V63 Z228458 690 V 250 V 63 A 5.6 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG69V80 A228459 690 V 250 V 80 A 6.8 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG69V100 B228460 690 V 250 V 100 A 7.5 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG69V125 C228461 690 V 250 V 125 A 10 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG69V32
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 690VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3

Size 1 gG 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH1GG69V16 T228476 690 V 400 V 16 A 1.8 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V20 V228477 690 V 400 V 20 A 2.3 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V25 W228478 690 V 400 V 25 A 2.4 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V32 X228479 690 V 400 V 32 A 3.1 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V35 Y228480 690 V 400 V 35 A 3 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V40 Z228481 690 V 400 V 40 A 3.7 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V50 A228482 690 V 400 V 50 A 4.1 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V63 B228483 690 V 400 V 63 A 6.6 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V80 C228484 690 V 400 V 80 A 8 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V100 D228485 690 V 400 V 100 A 9.4 W 29.5 mm 3 0.27 kg
NH1GG69V125 E228486 690 V 400 V 125 A 11.8 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG69V160 F228487 690 V 400 V 160 A 14.6 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG69V200 G228488 690 V 400 V 200 A 18 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG69V224 V233261 690 V 400 V 224 A 19 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG69V250 W233262 690 V 400 V 250 A 20 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG69V20
Size 2 gG 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH2GG69V32 H228489 690 V 250 V 32 A 3.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V35 J228490 690 V 250 V 35 A 3 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V40 K228491 690 V 250 V 40 A 3.7 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V50 L228492 690 V 250 V 50 A 4.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V63 M228493 690 V 250 V 63 A 6.8 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V80 N228494 690 V 250 V 80 A 8.3 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V100 P228495 690 V 250 V 100 A 10.7 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V125 Q228496 690 V 250 V 125 A 12.2 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V160 R228497 690 V 250 V 160 A 15 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V200 S228498 690 V 250 V 200 A 18.5 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V224 T228499 690 V 250 V 224 A 19.2 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V250 V228500 690 V 250 V 250 A 20.6 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG69V300 W228501 690 V 250 V 300 A 21 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG69V315 X228502 690 V 250 V 315 A 25 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG69V355 Y228503 690 V 250 V 355 A 31.5 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG69V32
Size 3 gG 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH3GG69V250 Z228504 690 V 250 V 250 A 21.1 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG69V300 A228505 690 V 250 V 300 A 22.6 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG69V315 B228506 690 V 250 V 315 A 25 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG69V355 C228507 690 V 250 V 355 A 32 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG69V400 D228508 690 V 250 V 400 A 34 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG69V425 E228509 690 V 250 V 425 A 34 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG69V500 F228510 690 V 250 V 500 A 43 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 690VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / / / DS-LFBCG6-08-1017_EN